T3® Short Implants
Implants & Instrumentation
Implant Treatment Options for
Vertical Height Deficiencies
The Clinical Challenge:
In areas with minimal bone height, providing implant treatment
may require complex surgical procedures, such as:
• A sinus lift procedure in the maxilla

Crystalline Deposition
of calcium phosphate
Ordering Information
5.0 mmD External Hex Implants
Item # Description
BOES505 5.0 mmD x 5.0 mmL
BOES506 5.0 mmD x 6.0 mmL
5.0 mmD
External Hex Implants
with DCD Surface
Item # Description
BNES505 5.0 mmD x 5.0 mmL
BNES506 5.0 mmD x 6.0 mmL
6.0 mmD External Hex Implants
Item # Description
BOES605 6.0 mmD x 5.0 mmL
BOES606 6.0 mmD x 6.0 mmL
6.0 mmD
External Hex Implants
with DCD Surface
Item # Description